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Associated Realty Property Management

Please do not visit properties without a rental agent.
All properties available August 5th unless otherwise noted.

All properties are non-smoking.

Property

a. HOUSES
288 Ghaner Drive

b. TOWNHOMES/DUPLEXES

1766 Old Gatesburg Rd

225 Strouse Ave pet
286 Wiltree Court

405 Easterly Parkway

c. APARTMENTS

Orlando Bldg #38

Orlando Bldg #48

Bedroo

3 bdrm

3 bdrm
3 bdrm
3 bdrm
3 bdrm

4 bdrm
4 bdrm

ms Rent

$1,830.00

$2,400.00
$1,500.00
$2,785.00
$1,710.00

$2,400.00
$2,400.00

Tenant Utilities

e,c,i,w,s,r,In,sn

e,c,i,w,s,r
e,C,i,wW,s
e,c,i,8

e,c,i

e,c

e,c

Rerent Aug

Avail 8-8
Avail 8-5

Avail Immed

Avail 8-23
Avail 8-23

Pet Denotes properties that will permit one approved pet with an additional deposit and other conditions may apply

e-electric  c-tv/cable

All information is subject to change

i-internet

KEY:

w-water s-sewer

sn-snow removal

r-refuse o-oil g-gas

In-lawn care

Internet service is additional at all properties

ws-water softnener
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