

## Associated Realty Property Management

Please do not visit properties without a rental agent. All properties available August 5th unless otherwise noted.

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

ΔΙΙ	nro	nerties	are	non-sm	okina.
$\Delta II$	$\rho_1 \sigma$	perues	uic	11011-311	UKIIIY.

<u>Property</u>		<u>Bedrooms</u>	<u>Rent</u>	Tenant Utilities			
<b>a. HOUSES</b> 288 Ghaner Drive		3 bdrm	\$1,830.00	e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn	Rerent Aug		
b. TOWNHOMES/DUPLEXES							
1766 Old Gatesburg Rd		3 bdrm	\$2,400.00	e,c,i,w,s,r	Avail 8-8		
225 Strouse Ave	pet	3 bdrm	\$1,500.00	e,c,i,w,s	Avail 8-5		
286 Wiltree Court		3 bdrm	\$2,785.00	e,c,i,g	Avail Immed		
405 Easterly Parkway		3 bdrm	\$1,710.00	e,c,i			
c. APARTMENTS							
Orlando Bldg #38		4 bdrm	\$2,400.00	e,c	Avail 8-23		
Orlando Bldg #48		4 bdrm	\$2,400.00	e,c	Avail 8-23		

Pet Denotes properties that will permit one approved pet with an additional deposit and other conditions may apply

## All information is subject to change KEY:

e-electric c-tv/cable i-internet w-water s-sewer r-refuse o-oil g-gas ws-water softnener sn-snow removal In-lawn care

Internet service is additional at all properties